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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Siegrist Deven (2007) 17.25

- Walser David (2007) 8.75
o Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.50

 
1 b Bader Christoph (2007) 18.25

o Bader Marek (2007) 8.50
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 9.75

 
1 c Müller Nico (2006) 19.75

+ Magani Corsin (2007) 9.75
+ Bader Marek (2007) 10.00

2 a Decker Kieran (2007) 17.25
- Roos Elias (2007) 8.75
o Gehrig Nils (2006) 8.50

2 b Roos Elias (2007) 17.25
- Decker Kieran (2007) 8.75
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50

3 Zenklusen Roy (2007) 17.00
o Soland Marcel (2006) 8.50
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.50

3 b Studinger Robin (2006) 18.25
+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 9.75
o Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.50

4 Pradetto Diego (2006) 17.50
- Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.75
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.75

4 b Anderegg Michael (2006) 19.75
+ Dehning Fynn (2007) 10.00
+ Scherz Valentin (2007) 9.75

4 c Studinger Gian (2007) 19.75
+ Alt Lorin (2007) 9.75
+ Pradetto Diego (2006) 10.00

5 Magani Corsin (2007) 18.25
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50
+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 9.75

6 Fiechter Jaris (2007) 17.00
o Spielmann Patrick (2007) 8.50
o Bader Christoph (2007) 8.50

6 b Zubler Niklas (2006) 18.25
o Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.50
+ Alt Lorin (2007) 9.75

6 c Glutz Jonas (2006) 19.75
+ Zubler Niklas (2006) 9.75
+ Studinger Robin (2006) 10.00

7 Strebel Tobias (2007) 17.50
- Dehning Fynn (2007) 9.00
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50

7 b Bader Marek (2007) 18.25
+ Bader Christoph (2007) 9.75
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50

7 c Soland Marcel (2006) 18.50
+ Zenklusen Roy (2007) 10.00
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50

7 d Tschumper Gian (2007) 18.50
- Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.75
+ Zenklusen Roy (2007) 9.75

7 e Scherz Valentin (2007) 18.50
+ Gehrig Nils (2006) 10.00
o Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.50

8 Walser David (2007) 17.25
- Siegrist Deven (2007) 8.75
o Spielmann Patrick (2007) 8.50

8 b Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 18.50
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50
+ Roos Elias (2007) 10.00

9 a Schefer Sandro (2006) 18.25
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50
+ Siegrist Deven (2007) 9.75

9 b Gehrig Nils (2006) 18.25
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50
+ Decker Kieran (2007) 9.75

10 Dehning Fynn (2007) 17.50
- Strebel Tobias (2007) 9.00
o Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.50

10 b Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 20.00
+ Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 10.00
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 10.00

11 Alt Lorin (2007) 17.00
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50
o Zubler Niklas (2006) 8.50

11 b Spielmann Patrick (2007) 19.50
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 9.75
+ Walser David (2007) 9.75

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Hohler Andrin (2008) 18.25

o Wyssmann Tim (2009) 8.50
+ Schneeberger Nuri (2008) 9.75

 
1 b Mäder Manuel (2008) 18.25

+ Anderegg Fabian (2008) 9.75
o Steffen Leon (2008) 8.50

 
1 c Jeker Fabio (2008) 18.25

o Steffen Leon (2008) 8.50
+ Anderegg Fabian (2008) 9.75

1 d Dürig Nico (2008) 18.75
+ Hebeisen Niels (2008) 9.75
- Lüthi Manuel (2008) 9.00

2 Hersberger Aaron (2009) 18.25
o Meier Jannik (2009) 8.50
+ Bänziger Dominic (2009) 9.75

2 b Gerber David (2008) 18.75
+ Steiner Celio (2008) 10.00
- Parker Jasper (2008) 8.75

2 c Heinimann Jonas (2009) 18.75
- Amport Michael (2009) 8.75
+ Truckenmüller Moritz (2009) 10.00

3 Hebeisen Niels (2008) 18.25
o Dürig Nico (2008) 8.50
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 9.75

3 b Kalt Silas (2008) 18.75
- Näf Loris (2008) 9.00
+ Widmer Dominik (2008) 9.75

3 c Näf Loris (2008) 18.75
- Kalt Silas (2008) 9.00
+ Morf Jannik (2008) 9.75

4 Maurer Sam (2009) 18.25
+ Strebel David (2009) 9.75
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

4 b Niederberger Erik (2009) 18.50
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50
+ Heubacher Janick (2009) 10.00

5 Morf Jannik (2008) 18.25
o Näf Loris (2008) 8.50
+ Steinhart Yanik (2008) 9.75

5 b Suter Simon (2009) 18.50
+ Weisskopf Mike (2009) 10.00
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50

5 c Mathys Sebastian (2009) 18.50
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50
+ Weisskopf Mike (2009) 10.00

5 d Meier Jannik (2009) 18.50
+ Hersberger Aaron (2009) 10.00
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50

6 a Laub Timo (2008) 17.00
o Bruggmann Timo (2008) 8.50
o Strebel David (2009) 8.50

6 b Meier Marius (2008) 17.00
o Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50

6 c Schmutz Florian (2009) 18.50
+ Bänziger Dominic (2009) 10.00
o Sutter Turi (2009) 8.50

7 Messerli Robin (2009) 17.00
o Thüring Tobias (2009) 8.50
o Schefer Dario (2009) 8.50

7 b Bachmann Samuel (2008) 18.50
o Seiler Jérome (2008) 8.50
+ Bieli Adrian (2008) 10.00

7 c Strebel David (2009) 18.50
o Maurer Sam (2009) 8.50
+ Laub Timo (2008) 10.00

8 a Trachsel Nick (2008) 18.25
+ Steinhart Yanik (2008) 9.75
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50

8 b Niederberger Nils (2008) 18.25
o Sutter Marco (2008) 8.50
+ Meier Marius (2008) 9.75

8 c Wagner Mike (2009) 18.50
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50
+ Weisskopf Jan (2009) 10.00

9 Heubacher Janick (2009) 17.00
o Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50

9 b Wyssmann Tim (2009) 18.50
+ Hohler Andrin (2008) 10.00
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50
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10 a Steiner Celio (2008) 18.25
o Gerber David (2008) 8.50
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 9.75

10 b Schürch Jonas (2009) 18.25
+ Heubacher Janick (2009) 9.75
o Thüring Tobias (2009) 8.50

10 c Steinmann Leon (2009) 18.50
- Schelker Tino (2009) 8.75
+ Brodmann Marco (2009) 9.75

10 d Schelker Tino (2009) 18.75
- Steinmann Leon (2009) 8.75
+ Amport Michael (2009) 10.00

11 Sutter Marco (2008) 18.50
+ Niederberger Nils (2008) 9.75
- Zubler Timo (2008) 8.75

12 Schefer Dario (2009) 18.25
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50
+ Messerli Robin (2009) 9.75

12 b Parker Jasper (2008) 18.75
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 10.00
- Gerber David (2008) 8.75

13 a Bruggmann Timo (2008) 18.25
+ Laub Timo (2008) 9.75
o Thomann Mica (2008) 8.50

13 b Cometa Levin (2008) 18.25
+ Bieli Adrian (2008) 9.75
o Häfliger Nicola (2008) 8.50

13 c Thüring Tobias (2009) 19.75
+ Messerli Robin (2009) 9.75
+ Schürch Jonas (2009) 10.00

14 a Brodmann Marco (2009) 17.25
- Truckenmüller Moritz (2009) 8.75
o Steinmann Leon (2009) 8.50

14 b Amport Michael (2009) 17.25
- Heinimann Jonas (2009) 8.75
o Schelker Tino (2009) 8.50

15 Böni Tobias (2008) 17.00
o Lüthi Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.50

15 b Seiler Jérome (2008) 19.75
+ Henny Andrej (2008) 9.75
+ Bachmann Samuel (2008) 10.00

15 c Steffen Leon (2008) 19.75
+ Jeker Fabio (2008) 10.00
+ Mäder Manuel (2008) 9.75

16 Bieli Adrian (2008) 17.00
o Cometa Levin (2008) 8.50
o Bachmann Samuel (2008) 8.50

16 b Thomann Mica (2008) 19.75
+ Schneeberger Nuri (2008) 10.00
+ Bruggmann Timo (2008) 9.75

16 c Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 19.75
+ Schefer Dario (2009) 9.75
+ Meier Jannik (2009) 10.00

17 Truckenmüller Moritz (2009) 17.25
- Brodmann Marco (2009) 8.75
o Heinimann Jonas (2009) 8.50

17 b Bieneck Andrin (2008) 20.00
+ Fava Silas (2008) 10.00
+ Trachsel Nick (2008) 10.00

18 a Wettstein Ramon (2008) 17.00
o Parker Jasper (2008) 8.50
o Steiner Celio (2008) 8.50

18 b Weisskopf Mike (2009) 17.00
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50
o Mathys Sebastian (2009) 8.50

18 c Bänziger Dominic (2009) 17.00
o Schmutz Florian (2009) 8.50
o Hersberger Aaron (2009) 8.50

18 d Weisskopf Jan (2009) 17.00
o Sutter Turi (2009) 8.50
o Wagner Mike (2009) 8.50

18 e Gisler Timo (2009) 20.00
+ Mathys Sebastian (2009) 10.00
+ Suter Simon (2009) 10.00

19 Anderegg Fabian (2008) 17.00
o Mäder Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Jeker Fabio (2008) 8.50

19 b Russo Giulio (2009) 20.00
+ Wagner Mike (2009) 10.00
+ Maurer Sam (2009) 10.00

20 Häfliger Nicola (2008) 19.75
+ Voisard Gian (2008) 9.75
+ Cometa Levin (2008) 10.00

21 Steinhart Yanik (2008) 17.00
o Trachsel Nick (2008) 8.50
o Morf Jannik (2008) 8.50

21 b Widmer Dominik (2008) 17.25
- Müller Nils (2008) 8.75
o Kalt Silas (2008) 8.50

21 c Voisard Gian (2008) 17.50
o Häfliger Nicola (2008) 8.75
- Müller Nils (2008) 8.75

21 d Zubler Timo (2008) 18.75
+ Meier Marius (2008) 10.00
- Sutter Marco (2008) 8.75

22 a Fava Silas (2008) 17.00
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Henny Andrej (2008) 8.50

22 b Schneeberger Nuri (2008) 17.00
o Thomann Mica (2008) 8.50
o Hohler Andrin (2008) 8.50

22 c Müller Nils (2008) 17.50
- Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.75
- Voisard Gian (2008) 8.75

22 d Lüthi Manuel (2008) 19.00
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 10.00
- Dürig Nico (2008) 9.00

22 e Sutter Turi (2009) 19.50
+ Weisskopf Jan (2009) 9.75
+ Schmutz Florian (2009) 9.75

22 f Zindel Lionel (2009) 19.50
+ Niederberger Erik (2009) 9.75
+ Wyssmann Tim (2009) 9.75

23 Henny Andrej (2008) 18.50
o Seiler Jérome (2008) 8.50
+ Fava Silas (2008) 10.00

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Ress Robin (2010) 17.00

o Henggeler Jan (2010) 8.50
o Fässler Tiago (2010) 8.50

 
1 b Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 18.25

+ Henz Nico (2010) 9.75
o Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 8.50

 
1 c Graber Kilian (2010) 18.50

+ Senn Jonas (2010) 10.00
o Wolf Kevin (2010) 8.50

2 Bruggmann Felix (2010) 18.25
+ Fässler Tiago (2010) 9.75
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.50

3 von Wyl Armando (2011) 17.00
o Wagner Silvan (2011) 8.50
o Freivogel Devin (2011) 8.50

3 b Dürig Reto (2011) 18.25
+ Gallus Ben (2011) 9.75
o Böhi Severin (2011) 8.50

4 Martinovic David (2010) 17.00
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50
o Müller Jonas (2010) 8.50

4 b Freivogel Devin (2011) 18.50
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50
+ von Wyl Armando (2011) 10.00

5 Eberhard Jamal (2010) 18.25
+ Grosjean Joakim (2010) 9.75
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

5 b Fässler Tiago (2010) 18.50
o Bruggmann Felix (2010) 8.50
+ Ress Robin (2010) 10.00

6 Schaub Lionel (2011) 17.00
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Stefani Luca (2011) 8.50

6 b Suter Moritz (2011) 20.00
+ Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 10.00
+ Eberhard Jamal (2010) 10.00

7 Schneeberger Lyen (2010) 17.00
o Baumgartner Jim (2010) 8.50
o Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 8.50

7 b Béguelin Michel (2011) 18.50
o Böhi Severin (2011) 8.50
+ Wyss Noah (2011) 10.00

8 Zimmermann Dean (2011) 17.25
- Würger Andrin (2011) 8.75
o Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 8.50
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8 b Henz Nico (2010) 18.50
o Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 8.50
+ Stoehr Colin (2010) 10.00

9 Wettstein Tobias (2011) 17.00
o Schmutz Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.50

9 b Barmettler Terenz (2011) 18.50
o Hofer Kevin (2011) 8.50
+ Thüler Louis (2011) 10.00

10 Baumgartner Jim (2010) 18.25
+ Schneeberger Lyen (2010) 9.75
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50

11 Senn Jonas (2010) 17.00
o Graber Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Roth Denni (2010) 8.50

11 b Aeberhard Ben (2011) 18.50
o Roth Nando (2011) 8.50
+ Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 10.00

12 Würger Andrin (2011) 17.25
- Zimmermann Dean (2011) 8.75
o Gräni Yannis (2011) 8.50

12 b Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 18.25
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50
+ Schneeberger Lyen (2010) 9.75

12 c Anderegg Adrian (2011) 18.25
+ Schaub Lionel (2011) 9.75
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50

13 Wyss Noah (2011) 17.00
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.50
o Béguelin Michel (2011) 8.50

13 b Thomi Lukas (2010) 18.25
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50
+ Hänggi Max (2010) 9.75

13 c Richner Rafael (2010) 18.25
o Wolf Kevin (2010) 8.50
+ Grosjean Joakim (2010) 9.75

14 Thüler Louis (2011) 17.00
o Lüscher Noel (2011) 8.50
o Barmettler Terenz (2011) 8.50

14 b Knecht Morris (2010) 18.75
+ Stoehr Colin (2010) 9.75
- Tassile Luca (2011) 9.00

14 c Schenk Manuel (2011) 19.50
+ Wyss Noah (2011) 9.75
+ Bruggmann Felix (2010) 9.75

14 d Böhi Severin (2011) 19.75
+ Béguelin Michel (2011) 10.00
+ Dürig Reto (2011) 9.75

15 Wyss Laurin (2011) 18.50
o Zürcher Ivo (2011) 8.50
+ Wettstein Tobias (2011) 10.00

16 Gallus Ben (2011) 17.00
o Dürig Reto (2011) 8.50
o Mahrer Jannick (2011) 8.50

16 b Kurth Gabriel (2010) 18.50
+ Roth Denni (2010) 9.75
- Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.75

16 c Müller Jonas (2010) 18.50
- Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 8.75
+ Martinovic David (2010) 9.75

17 Hänggi Max (2010) 17.00
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50
o Thomi Lukas (2010) 8.50

17 b Wolf Kevin (2010) 19.50
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 9.75
+ Graber Kilian (2010) 9.75

18 a Henggeler Jan (2010) 18.75
+ Ress Robin (2010) 10.00
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.75

18 b Hofer Kevin (2011) 18.75
+ Barmettler Terenz (2011) 10.00
o Lüscher Noel (2011) 8.75

18 c Gauch Florian (2010) 19.75
+ Martinovic David (2010) 10.00
+ Henggeler Jan (2010) 9.75

19 a Berchtold Matti (2010) 18.75
+ Hänggi Max (2010) 10.00
- Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.75

19 b Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 18.75
- Müller Jonas (2010) 8.75
+ Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 10.00

20 Grosjean Joakim (2010) 17.00
o Eberhard Jamal (2010) 8.50
o Richner Rafael (2010) 8.50

20 b Roth Nando (2011) 19.50
+ Aeberhard Ben (2011) 9.75
+ Rudin Jonas (2011) 9.75

21 a Wagner Silvan (2011) 19.00
+ von Wyl Armando (2011) 10.00
- Hiestand Yanis (2011) 9.00

21 b Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 19.00
- Gräni Yannis (2011) 9.00
+ Zimmermann Dean (2011) 10.00

21 c Hiestand Yanis (2011) 19.00
+ Mahrer Jannick (2011) 10.00
- Wagner Silvan (2011) 9.00

21 d Gräni Yannis (2011) 19.00
- Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 9.00
+ Würger Andrin (2011) 10.00

22 Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 17.00
o Rudin Jonas (2011) 8.50
o Aeberhard Ben (2011) 8.50

22 b Zürcher Ivo (2011) 18.50
+ Wyss Laurin (2011) 10.00
o Schmutz Adrian (2011) 8.50

22 c Tassile Luca (2011) 18.75
+ Stefani Luca (2011) 9.75
- Knecht Morris (2010) 9.00

23 Stoehr Colin (2010) 17.00
o Knecht Morris (2010) 8.50
o Henz Nico (2010) 8.50

23 b Kropf Simon (2011) 19.75
+ Freivogel Devin (2011) 10.00
+ Anderegg Adrian (2011) 9.75

24 Rudin Jonas (2011) 18.50
+ Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 9.75
o Roth Nando (2011) 8.75

24 b Schmutz Adrian (2011) 19.75
+ Wettstein Tobias (2011) 10.00
+ Zürcher Ivo (2011) 9.75

25 Mahrer Jannick (2011) 18.50
o Hiestand Yanis (2011) 8.50
+ Gallus Ben (2011) 10.00

25 b Bühler Jonas (2010) 20.00
+ Thomi Lukas (2010) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Jim (2010) 10.00

25 c Lüscher Noel (2011) 20.00
+ Thüler Louis (2011) 10.00
+ Hofer Kevin (2011) 10.00

26 a Stefani Luca (2011) 18.50
o Tassile Luca (2011) 8.50
+ Schaub Lionel (2011) 10.00

26 b Roth Denni (2010) 18.50
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50
+ Senn Jonas (2010) 10.00

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Bänziger Philipp (2012) 18.25

o Kappeler Collin (2012) 8.50
+ Kottmann Gian (2012) 9.75

 
2 von Wyl Ennio (2013) 17.00

o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50
o Meier Matteo (2013) 8.50

 
2 b Gauch Maurice (2012) 20.00

+ Ronge Benjamin (2012) 10.00
+ Fluri Lieni (2012) 10.00

3 Duss Lorin (2013) 17.00
o Hirschi Kilian (2013) 8.50
o Schmidlin David (2013) 8.50

3 b Bucher Yannick (2012) 20.00
+ Krautter Matis (2012) 10.00
+ Kappeler Collin (2012) 10.00

4 Bätscher Fynn (2012) 18.25
+ Lüscher Sven (2012) 9.75
o Kurth Cyril (2012) 8.50

4 b Blaser Janis (2013) 20.00
+ Hirschi Tim (2013) 10.00
+ Scherrer Søren (2013) 10.00

5 Suter Leo (2012) 19.75
+ Gloor Nik (2012) 9.75
+ Strebel Janis (2012) 10.00

6 Benz Elias (2013) 18.25
o Zindel Gian (2013) 8.50
+ Fischer Lionel (2013) 9.75
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7 Fischer Lionel (2013) 17.00
o Britschgi Fabio (2013) 8.50
o Benz Elias (2013) 8.50

7 b Hirschi Kilian (2013) 19.75
+ Duss Lorin (2013) 9.75
+ Trachsel Finn (2013) 10.00

8 Wyss Juri (2013) 17.50
- Spuhler Aaron (2013) 9.00
o Baumann Dario (2013) 8.50

8 b Stefani Livio (2013) 19.50
+ Kohler Elias (2013) 9.75
+ Britschgi Fabio (2013) 9.75

9 Bieli Jonas (2012) 17.50
- Wyttenbach Eneas (2012) 8.75
o Leutwyler Jan (2012) 8.75

10 Läuchli Remo (2013) 17.25
o Seiler Adrian (2013) 8.50
o Gräni Noel (2013) 8.75

10 b Schreier Valerio (2013) 17.50
o Trachsel Finn (2013) 8.75
o Spuhler Aaron (2013) 8.75

10 c Zindel Gian (2013) 19.50
+ Benz Elias (2013) 9.75
+ Barmettler Moritz (2013) 9.75

10 d Schenk Elias (2013) 19.75
+ von Wyl Ennio (2013) 9.75
+ Seiler Adrian (2013) 10.00

11 a Wyttenbach Eneas (2012) 17.25
- Bieli Jonas (2012) 8.75
o Flückiger Lars (2012) 8.50

11 b Lisser Reto (2012) 17.25
o Barmettler Moritz (2013) 8.75
o Gloor Remo (2012) 8.50

11 c Rippstein Linus (2012) 17.25
o Gysin Thierry (2012) 8.75
o Jappert Gian (2012) 8.50

11 d Bader Damian (2012) 19.75
+ Iseli Julian (2012) 9.75
+ Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 10.00

11 e Balmer Lars (2013) 19.75
+ Steiner Luca (2013) 9.75
+ Meyer Nils (2013) 10.00

11 f Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 19.75
+ Grieshaber Leon (2012) 9.75
+ Schaub Marvin (2012) 10.00

11 g Kurth Cyril (2012) 19.75
+ Läubli Magnus (2012) 9.75
+ Bätscher Fynn (2012) 10.00

12 Stark Morris (2012) 19.50
+ Gloor Remo (2012) 9.75
+ Gysin Thierry (2012) 9.75

13 Krautter Matis (2012) 18.50
o Bucher Yannick (2012) 8.50
+ Läubli Magnus (2012) 10.00

13 b Voser Damian (2013) 20.00
+ Ingold Silas (2013) 10.00
+ Roth Jonas (2013) 10.00

14 Baumann Dario (2013) 18.50
o Scherrer Søren (2013) 8.75
+ Wyss Juri (2013) 9.75

15 a Ingold Silas (2013) 17.00
o Voser Damian (2013) 8.50
o Hirschi Tim (2013) 8.50

15 b Kohler Elias (2013) 17.00
o Stefani Livio (2013) 8.50
o Lörtscher Tim (2013) 8.50

15 c Kottmann Gian (2012) 17.00
o Fluri Lieni (2012) 8.50
o Bänziger Philipp (2012) 8.50

15 d Strebel Janis (2012) 18.50
+ Schmidlin David (2013) 10.00
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.50

15 e Steiner Luca (2013) 18.50
o Balmer Lars (2013) 8.50
+ Imhof Tobias (2013) 10.00

15 f Barmettler Moritz (2013) 18.50
+ Lisser Reto (2012) 10.00
o Zindel Gian (2013) 8.50

16 Läubli Magnus (2012) 17.00
o Kurth Cyril (2012) 8.50
o Krautter Matis (2012) 8.50

16 b Seiler Adrian (2013) 18.50
+ Läuchli Remo (2013) 10.00
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50

17 Coebergh Max (2012) 18.25
o Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 8.50
+ Lüscher Sven (2012) 9.75

17 b Britschgi Fabio (2013) 18.50
+ Fischer Lionel (2013) 10.00
o Stefani Livio (2013) 8.50

17 c Schaub Marvin (2012) 18.50
+ Jappert Gian (2012) 10.00
o Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.50

17 d Meier Matteo (2013) 18.50
o Meyer Nils (2013) 8.50
+ von Wyl Ennio (2013) 10.00

17 e Gloor Remo (2012) 18.50
o Stark Morris (2012) 8.50
+ Lisser Reto (2012) 10.00

17 f Gysin Thierry (2012) 18.50
+ Rippstein Linus (2012) 10.00
o Stark Morris (2012) 8.50

18 Lüscher Sven (2012) 17.00
o Bätscher Fynn (2012) 8.50
o Coebergh Max (2012) 8.50

18 b Lörtscher Tim (2013) 18.50
o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.75
+ Kohler Elias (2013) 9.75

18 c Iseli Julian (2012) 18.50
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50
+ Ronge Benjamin (2012) 10.00

19 Trachsel Finn (2013) 18.25
+ Schreier Valerio (2013) 9.75
o Hirschi Kilian (2013) 8.50

20 Imhof Tobias (2013) 17.00
o Roth Jonas (2013) 8.50
o Steiner Luca (2013) 8.50

20 b Schmidlin David (2013) 18.25
o Strebel Janis (2012) 8.50
+ Duss Lorin (2013) 9.75

20 c Flückiger Lars (2012) 18.75
- Leutwyler Jan (2012) 8.75
+ Wyttenbach Eneas (2012) 10.00

20 d Spuhler Aaron (2013) 18.75
- Wyss Juri (2013) 9.00
+ Schreier Valerio (2013) 9.75

20 e Leutwyler Jan (2012) 18.75
- Flückiger Lars (2012) 8.75
+ Bieli Jonas (2012) 10.00

21 Gloor Nik (2012) 17.00
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.50
o Grieshaber Leon (2012) 8.50

21 b Kappeler Collin (2012) 18.50
+ Bänziger Philipp (2012) 10.00
o Bucher Yannick (2012) 8.50

22 Ronge Benjamin (2012) 17.00
o Gauch Maurice (2012) 8.50
o Iseli Julian (2012) 8.50

22 b Gräni Noel (2013) 18.25
o Wiget Thilo (2013) 8.50
+ Läuchli Remo (2013) 9.75

22 c Grieshaber Leon (2012) 18.25
o Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.50
+ Gloor Nik (2012) 9.75

22 d Hersberger Adrian (2013) 18.75
+ Lörtscher Tim (2013) 10.00
- Wiget Thilo (2013) 8.75

22 e Jappert Gian (2012) 18.75
o Schaub Marvin (2012) 8.75
+ Rippstein Linus (2012) 10.00

23 Meyer Nils (2013) 18.25
+ Meier Matteo (2013) 9.75
o Balmer Lars (2013) 8.50

23 b Hirschi Tim (2013) 18.75
o Blaser Janis (2013) 8.75
+ Ingold Silas (2013) 10.00

24 Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 18.25
+ Coebergh Max (2012) 9.75
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50

24 b Fluri Lieni (2012) 18.75
+ Kottmann Gian (2012) 10.00
o Gauch Maurice (2012) 8.75

25 Roth Jonas (2013) 18.25
+ Imhof Tobias (2013) 9.75
o Voser Damian (2013) 8.50

25 b Wiget Thilo (2013) 18.50
+ Gräni Noel (2013) 9.75
- Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.75

26 Scherrer Søren (2013) 18.25
+ Baumann Dario (2013) 9.75
o Blaser Janis (2013) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Muff Lino (2015) 17.00

o Hirschi Miro (2015) 8.50
o Schmid Ron (2014) 8.50

 
1 b Spänhauer Nico (2015) 17.00

o Schraner Ettore (2015) 8.50
o Vögtli Liam (2015) 8.50

 
1 c Schütz Felix (2014) 17.00

o Ryser Luca (2014) 8.50
o Gloor Christian (2014) 8.50

1 d Distel Luca (2015) 17.00
o Stettler Janis (2015) 8.50
o Brandenberger Silvan (2014) 8.50

1 e Graber Felix (2014) 17.00
o Meier Luis (2014) 8.50
o Stadler Lenox (2014) 8.50

1 f Lüscher Nando (2014) 17.00
o Stutz Lenny (2014) 8.50
o Steiner Aaron (2014) 8.50

1 g Gisin Timo (2014) 17.00
o Surer Johnny (2014) 8.50
o Brunner Morice (2014) 8.50

1 h Brunner Kilian (2014) 18.50
+ Stutz Lenny (2014) 10.00
o Gasser Dilan (2014) 8.50

2 Studer Gianluca (2014) 17.00
o Strub Phil (2014) 8.50
o Leimgruber Noel (2014) 8.50

2 b Schmid Dario (2014) 19.00
+ Brandenberger Silvan (2014) 10.00
- Strub Phil (2014) 9.00

3 Zingg Colin (2015) 18.50
+ Laub Silas (2015) 9.75
- Salathe Jonas (2015) 8.75

3 b Dufaux Liam (2015) 18.75
- Steiner Aaron (2014) 9.00
+ Reichmuth Matteo (2015) 9.75

3 c Krebs Jason (2015) 18.75
+ Vögtli Liam (2015) 9.75
- Schraner Ettore (2015) 9.00

3 d Kropf Daniel (2014) 18.75
- Vogel Cedric (2014) 9.00
+ Bloch Lukas (2014) 9.75

3 e Steiner Aaron (2014) 18.75
- Dufaux Liam (2015) 8.75
+ Lüscher Nando (2014) 10.00

3 f Strub Phil (2014) 18.75
+ Studer Gianluca (2014) 9.75
- Schmid Dario (2014) 9.00

3 g Vogel Cedric (2014) 18.75
- Kropf Daniel (2014) 9.00
+ Weber John (2014) 9.75

3 h Schraner Ettore (2015) 19.00
+ Spänhauer Nico (2015) 10.00
- Krebs Jason (2015) 9.00

4 Voser Dario (2015) 18.50
+ Hartmann Janosch (2015) 10.00
o Ryser Luca (2014) 8.50

4 b Hirschi Miro (2015) 19.50
+ Muff Lino (2015) 9.75
+ Fröhlich Fynn (2015) 9.75

4 c Gasser Dilan (2014) 19.75
+ Stadler Lenox (2014) 10.00
+ Brunner Kilian (2014) 9.75

4 d Imark Joel (2014) 19.75
+ Gloor Christian (2014) 10.00
+ Meier Luis (2014) 9.75

4 e Ryser Luca (2014) 19.75
+ Schütz Felix (2014) 10.00
+ Voser Dario (2015) 9.75

4 f Stettler Janis (2015) 19.75
+ Distel Luca (2015) 9.75
+ Sutter Ramon (2015) 10.00

4 g Freivogel Jannik (2014) 20.00
+ Schmid Ron (2014) 10.00
+ Barmettler Titus (2014) 10.00

4 h Hitz Navid (2014) 20.00
+ Leimgruber Noel (2014) 10.00
+ Surer Johnny (2014) 10.00

4 i Schweizer Loan (2014) 20.00
+ Suter Ivo (2014) 10.00
+ Gautschi Fabio (2014) 10.00

5 a Weber Yannik (2015) 18.50
o Fröhlich Fynn (2015) 8.50
+ Laub Silas (2015) 10.00

5 b Vögtli Liam (2015) 18.50
o Krebs Jason (2015) 8.50
+ Spänhauer Nico (2015) 10.00

6 Sutter Ramon (2015) 17.00
o Stettler Janis (2015) 8.50
o Hartmann Janosch (2015) 8.50

6 b Schmid Ron (2014) 18.25
o Freivogel Jannik (2014) 8.50
+ Muff Lino (2015) 9.75

7 a Laub Silas (2015) 17.25
o Zingg Colin (2015) 8.75
o Weber Yannik (2015) 8.50

7 b Bloch Lukas (2014) 17.25
- Weber John (2014) 8.75
o Kropf Daniel (2014) 8.50

7 c Weber John (2014) 17.25
- Bloch Lukas (2014) 8.75
o Vogel Cedric (2014) 8.50

7 d Reichmuth Matteo (2015) 17.50
- Salathe Jonas (2015) 8.75
o Dufaux Liam (2015) 8.75

7 e Salathe Jonas (2015) 17.50
- Reichmuth Matteo (2015) 8.75
- Zingg Colin (2015) 8.75

7 f Brandenberger Silvan (2014) 18.25
o Schmid Dario (2014) 8.50
+ Distel Luca (2015) 9.75

7 g Gautschi Fabio (2014) 18.25
+ Brunner Morice (2014) 9.75
o Schweizer Loan (2014) 8.50

7 h Gloor Christian (2014) 18.25
o Imark Joel (2014) 8.50
+ Schütz Felix (2014) 9.75

7 i Stutz Lenny (2014) 18.25
+ Lüscher Nando (2014) 9.75
o Brunner Kilian (2014) 8.50

7 j Suter Ivo (2014) 18.50
o Schweizer Loan (2014) 8.50
+ Abderhalden Yannick (2014) 10.00

7 k Barmettler Titus (2014) 18.50
+ Abderhalden Yannick (2014) 10.00
o Freivogel Jannik (2014) 8.50

7 l Brunner Morice (2014) 18.50
o Gautschi Fabio (2014) 8.50
+ Gisin Timo (2014) 10.00

7 m Fröhlich Fynn (2015) 18.50
+ Weber Yannik (2015) 10.00
o Hirschi Miro (2015) 8.50

7 n Hartmann Janosch (2015) 18.50
o Voser Dario (2015) 8.50
+ Sutter Ramon (2015) 10.00

7 o Leimgruber Noel (2014) 18.50
o Hitz Navid (2014) 8.50
+ Studer Gianluca (2014) 10.00

7 p Meier Luis (2014) 18.50
+ Graber Felix (2014) 10.00
o Imark Joel (2014) 8.50

7 q Stadler Lenox (2014) 18.50
o Gasser Dilan (2014) 8.50
+ Graber Felix (2014) 10.00

7 r Surer Johnny (2014) 18.50
+ Gisin Timo (2014) 10.00
o Hitz Navid (2014) 8.50

8 Abderhalden Yannick (2014) 17.00
o Barmettler Titus (2014) 8.50
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50


